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Description automatically generated]JOYFUL NOISE PRESCHOOL 2025-2026

Monday, August 11						ORIENATION 6:30PM MW & MWF
Tuesday, August 12						ORIENATION 6:30PM TTH & TTHF
Wednesday & Thursday, August 13/14				FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL
Monday, September 1						NO SCHOOL-LABOR DAY
Monday, October 13						NO SCHOOL-COLUMBUS DAY	
Tuesday, October 14						NO SCHOOL-TEACHER IN-SERVICE
Saturday, October 18						TRUNK-OR-TREAT 
Wednesday & Thursday October 29/30				HALLOWEEN PROGRAM 11AM 
Tuesday, November 5						TBA-ELECTIONS
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, November 26/27/28			NO SCHOOL-HAPPY THANKSGIVING	
Wednesday & Thursday December 17/18				CHRISTMAS PROGRAM 11AM
Friday, December 19 – Friday, January 2	       			NO SCHOOL-CHRISTMAS BREAK
Monday, January 5						CLASSES RESUME	
Monday, January 19						NO SCHOOL-MLK JR. BIRTHDAY	
Friday, February 13						NO SHOOL- CONFERENCES
Monday, February 16						NO SCHOOL- PRESIDENTS DAY
Monday, March 23- Friday, March 27				NO SCHOOL-SPRING BREAK
Monday, March 30						CLASSES RESUME
Friday, April 3							NO SCHOOL-GOOD FRIDAY
Wednesday & Thursday, May 6/7					MOTHERS DAY TEA 
Monday & Tuesday, May 11/12			                                LAST DAY OF SCHOOL             
Wednesday, May 13						 RAINBOW GRADUATION 6:30PM						
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